

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 99 of 1987

=====

ISHWARBHAI CHHAGNBHAI PATEL & 8 other(s)

Versus

COMPETENT AUTHORITY & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR DILIP L KANOJIYA(3691) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

MS CHETNA SHAH AGP (1) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.P.DHOLARIA

Date : 05/12/2019

ORAL ORDER

At the request of learned AGP, list on
11.12.2019.

(R.P.DHOLARIA, J)

chandrashekhar