

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 99 of 1987

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6748 of 2001

=====

ISHWARBHAI CHHAGNBHAI PATEL & 8 other(s)

Versus

COMPETENT AUTHORITY & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR DILIP L KANOJIYA(3691) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

GOVERNMENT PLEADER(1) for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.G.URAIZEE

Date : 12/10/2021

ORAL ORDER

The Registry is directed to list Civil Application for joining party on 21.10.2021, if there are no office objections.

(A.G.URAIZEE, J)

ALI